
Saturday 22nd May v South Cave
Wednesday 2nd June v Bubwith

Saturday 12th June v S&H
Wednesday 23rd June v Pocklington

Saturday 26th June v Dunnington
Saturday 3rd July v Clifton Alliance

Saturday 10th July v Stamford Bridge
Wednesday 14th July v Osbaldwick

Saturday 17th July v Yapham
Saturday 24th July v Kelfield

Wednesday 28th July v Woodhouse Grange
Wednesday 4th August v MNDCC
Saturday 7th August v Melbourne

Wednesday 18th August v Heworth
Saturday 21st August v Ovington

Home Cricket Fixtures


